Lease: N. BAKER i Well #: A'Sf’v’ WAV A E-SW
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD/SERVICES, INC. | pgle Jackson Production Co. Location: N2;N2,N2,5:5,T:20,5.R.:23,E
DPRE: 3895 : | Box266, Mound City, Ks 66056 gounty: LINN
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCT’[ON CO Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 2620 o) 7—5%(1
OPR #: 4339 ,. Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3960 (175
Surface: Cemented: | Hole Size: APIi#: 15-107-24544-00-00
20FT, 6IN | 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 9-22-11
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 9-23-11
3302 78 L 58 SN: Packer: TD: 335 B
Well LOg Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
1 1 TOP SOIL SURFACE: 9-22-11
14 | 15 LIME SET TIME: 2:30PM
23 SHALE CALLED: 12:30- JUDY
2 25 BLACK SHALE LONGSTRING: 330, 2 7/8 8RD PIPE, TD: 335
ST e SET TIME: 2:00PM, 9-23-11
CALLED 12:45- JUDY
2 47 SHALE
2 49 BLACK SHALE
2 51 LIME
5 56 SHALE
6 62 LIME
1 63 BLACK SHALE
10 |73 SHALE (LIMEY)
137 | 210 SHALE
1 211 BLACK SHALE
1 | 222 SHALE
7 229 LIME
19 248 SHALE
10 258 LIME (OIL SHOW)
4 262 SHALE (LIMEY)
2 264 SNADY SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)
3 267 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (POOR BLEED) (GAS)
3 270 OIL SAND (LIMEY) (FAIR BLEED)
2 272 LIME
3 275 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
2 277 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR
BLEED)
1 278 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
3 281 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR
BLEED)
1.5 | 2825 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
1 283.5 SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR
BLEED)
1 284.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED)
1.5 | 286 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
35 289.5 OIL SAND (SHLAEY) (GOOD BLEED)
35 293 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)
302 SANDY SHALE (OIL SHOW)
3 305 SHALE (OIL SAND STRKS)
5 310 SHALE
2 312 COAL
3 315 SHALE
10 | 325 LIME
D 335 SHALE




—y

Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056

Cell # 620-363-2683

Well #: AD - uw-AE -SW

Location: N2N2N2,5:5,T:20,S.R.:23,E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: LINN

Lease: N. BAKER FSL: 2620 9 S%C‘i
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC. FEL: 3966 2095
OPR #: 3895 CO re R un # 1 APl#: 15-107-24544-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. - Started: 9-22-11
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 9-23-11
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 272 | ]
1 273 25
2 274 1.5
3 275 2.5 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 275
4 276 2
5 277 2.5

SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) (POOR BLEED) 277
6 278 2 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 278
7 279 3
8 280 4
9 281 4 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED) 281
10 282 2

SANDY SHALE (SOME OIL SAND STRKS) 282.5
11 283 1.5

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 283.5
12, | 284 2.5

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 284.5
13 285 2.5
™ 586 15 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED 286
15 287 1
16 288 1
17 289 15

OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 289.5
18 290 1.5
19 291 2
20 292 15 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (GOOD BLEED)




SEP-22-2011 THU 09:24 AM BIG SUGAR LUMBER MOUWD CITY 819137952194 F. UUl

Aver Lu m ber Customer CO
F’%. BOX 66 B
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 . INVOICE
- - 0O INVOICE NUMBER
{918) 795-2210 FAX {913} 785-2194 PLEASE REFER 10 WVOICE NUM
Page: 1 Invoice: 10034610
Speclal 3 Tima: 13:21:11
Instructions ¢ ShipDate:  08/18/11
z * involea Date: 09/22/11
sele rep#: MAVERY MIKE Acct rep code: Due Date:  10/05/11
Soia To: EOBCAT QILFIELD S8RVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2623
30805 CCLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823
Customer#: 3570021 Cusgtomar PO: Order By TERRY -
popimed1 Tas
QRDER SHIP [L{ UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE |EXTENSION
315.00{ 315.00{L| BAG |CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.2800 sra 8.2900 2611.35
200.00 200.00{L| BAG [CPPM POST SET FLY AGH 75% 5.1000 sra 5.1000 1020.00
14.00 14.00:L| EA CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ga 17.0000 238.00
DIRECT DELIVERY, PHONE ORDER BY TERRY
7 “/55 \Lvﬁ'(
|
X0 !
E \nf 6 |
¥ ) Aad 7 i
3\3 g& ;\\ |
Oy
e s . m,_-=-.—.——___—_——————_—l—__——_
FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATESHIPFED  DRIVER lsmes total $3868.35
SHIPVIA  LINN COUNTY
AECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION Taxabls 3869.35
Non-texable 0.00ig1as tax 243.77
X Tax # :

' [ToTaL___$4113.12]
2 - Customer Copy
0 0 00 A0 0 0 O A SRR O



